
Instructor Email Office Hours Office /Online Info
Barnhart, Eric eric.barnhart@csun.edu

 LRS 300
Beadle, Corri corri.ditch@csun.edu T: 3pm-4pm Zoom

HUM 101  
Beadle, Jon jon.beadle@csun.edu T: 3pm-4pm

HUM 101
Bertacchi-Love, Tina tina.m.bertacchi-love@csun.eduM/W: 1-1:50pm

LRS 300F Th: 1-1:50pm
Bhakthavatsalam, Sindhuja T/Th: 1:15pm-2:15pm

INDS 300 and LRS 250
Boyer, Teresa teresa.boyer@csun.edu M/W: 10:55a-12:25p

HUM 101 Preferably through Canvas T/Th:11L15a-12:15p
Carassai, Mauro mauro.carassai@csun.edu

INDS 400
Chaudhari, Lisa lisa.chaudhari@csun.edu

SUST 310, 401
Howard, Krystal krystal.howard@csun.edu M: 10:30am-12:30pm Zoom

LRS 250F,425, 433F
Kiani, Ali akiani@csun.edu F: 9am-10am Zoom

HUM 101
Pessin, Sean sean.pessin@csun.edu TBD TBD

INDS 250  and LRS 333
Polk, Patrick patrick.polk@csun.edu M: 2-4pm

HUM 101 
Portillo, Diana diana.portillo@csun.edu W: 3:15-4:15pm Zoom

LRS 300F SSH 329 (apt only)
Srmabekian, Gina gina.srmabekian@csun.edu T: 10am-1pm Zoom and by appointment

LRS 300F
Swenson, Patricia M: 2:00pm-4:00pm

HUM 101
Tiwari, Abhishek TBD TBD

SUST 300
Walsh, Philip

HUM 101
1.29.2024

Spring 2024 Faculty Office Hours 

JR 821/Zoom

Zoom 

Zoom and by 
appointment

sindhuja.bhakthavatsalam@cs
un.edu

T/Th: 8:30am-9:30am

atiwari@csun.edu

                    pwalsh@csun.edu T & Th: 2-3p W:10-11a 
& 2-3p

CAMS (4th fl, west 
wing of library)

EA 100 and by 
appointment

M,T,TH: 9-10a, W: 
3:30-4:30p

Zoom and by 
appointment

pat.swenson@csun.edu Zoom and by 
appointment

Zoom or EA 100M: 12:30-1:30pm and 
by appt

ST 433 and by 
appointment

SSH 329 and by 
appointment
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